
 Student Teaching Spring 2024 
Seminars 

 
 

#1    Tuesday, January 23, 4:30-6:30     

 

#2    Tuesday, February 6, 4:30-6:30    

 

#3 Tuesday, February 20, 4:30-6:30    

 

#4 Tuesday, March 5, 4:30-6:30 

 

#5 Tuesday, March 26, 4:30-6:30   

 

#6 Wednesday, April 17, 5:30, SOE/TELL Banquet  

  

 

#7    Tuesday, April 23, 3:00-6:00 

 

Conference Reports  - are due the Friday before each 

seminar.  

 

 

Portfolio Due Date: Wednesday, April 24, at 11:59 p.m. 

 

GATE 4 – Wednesday, March 20, at 4:45p.m. to 8:30 p.m. 

In Person 

 

Tentative Date for Shift in Placements 

Monday, March 4, 2024 
 
 


